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Récords del Campeonato de Espaiia de Clubes Master Aire Libre
Actualizado a 9 de junio de 2024

Tabla WMA 2023
Falta 2015 y anteriores

Marca V. % Atleta
12.69 -2,0 94,06 Juan Carlos Rodriguez Diaz
25.89 0,0 93,52 Juan Carlos Rodriguez Diaz
50.90 95,52 Juan Luis Lépez Anaya
2:02.11 93,46 Antonio Franco Reiméndez
4:18.61 92,67 Juan Vazquez Sanchez
9:35.32 94,09 Juan Vazquez Sanchez
16.07 0,6 87,99 Antoni Creus Melgosa
54,73 92,79 James Atteen Fernandez
7:41.00 88,88 Francisco Aragén Muioz
1,36 85,71 Daniel Fernandez Gonzélez
4,30 81,78 Grigory Yegorov Pochetov
6,98 1,1 85,57 Alberto Gonzalez Vicente
13,31 1,2 88,00 Mario Quintero Estrada
14,07 72,60 José Antonio Pérez Aranda
61,00 84,89 Lois Maikel Martinez Gonzélez
58,93 82,15 Aldo Bello Morillo
66,22 87,07 Luis Nogueira Fernandez
47.13 90,67 J. L. Crespo, R. Coll, J. M. Beltran, J.A. Molinero
3:40.86 85,20 |. Caules, J.M. Medina, F. Khtira, J.R. de la Fuente
13:49.05 91,72 Miguel Angel Carvajal Ortega
Marca V. % Atleta
13.09 -3,3 92,28 Esther Colas Roman
30.43 -1,2 88,20 Valvanera Guridi Ezquerro
1:01.62 94,75 Esther Colas Roman
2:26.65 93,05 Antonia Alvarez Ruiz
4:51.65 92,29 Marta Camps Gali
11:01.38 91,36 M? Esther Pedrosa Carrete
12.03 1,5 89,83 Angela Lopez Marti
47.78 93,31 Maite Marzo Gémez
7:47.38 92,44 Nuria Etexegarai Carbajo
1,39 87,81 M? Rosa Escribano Checa
3,40 75,97 Dana Elvira Cervantes Garcia
4,56 1,9 84,89 M? Rosa Escribano Checa
9,68 0,0 88,19 M? Rosa Escribano Checa
11,11 70,79 M? Isabel Aisa Gonzélez
25,81 72,23 Merce Ribelles Buxaderas
48,38 73,12 Elena Urbina Soriano
37,24 65,18 Elena Gonzalez Rodriguez
52.06 85,15 S.Lazaro, E.Paniagua, C. Pérez, M. Prado
4:32.12 81,95 A. Marcilla, M.J. Carabante, E. Sorli, E. Pedrosa
14:09.41 84,91 M? José Guardiola Guerrero
Marca % Atleta
47.96 90,64 M. Prado, J. Orozco, J. Atteen, E. Colas
4:10.65 82,57 A. Lopez, A. Pinto, M. Marzo, D. Diaz
Joma Helcbn

Fec. Nac.
08/10/1954
08/10/1954
14/05/1970
14/02/1974
21/10/1961
21/10/1961
20/11/1964
01/06/1975
17/11/1954
22/04/1939
12/01/1967
13/03/1977
29/09/1970
29/12/1967
03/06/1981
23/05/1975
15/01/1956
51 afos
46 afos
14/07/1965

Fec. Nac.
07/05/1967
12/03/1959
07/05/1967
27/10/1966
28/01/1970
19/05/1961
14/10/1975
15/10/1971
28/05/1973
29/12/1958
18/08/1978
29/12/1958
29/12/1958
04/02/1963
16/05/1953
16/02/1980
13/03/1969
44 afos
51 afos
25/11/1976

Fec. Nac.
47 afos
50 afos

Club

A. A. Moratalaz

A. A. Moratalaz
CAIM-TED

A. D. Sprint

At. Ind. Malagueio

At. Ind. Malaguefio

JA Sabadell

Track Cross Road Team
CA Nou Barris

Durango K. T.

CBN Infinito Network
Track Cross Road Team
Track Cross Road Team
CEA Tenerife 1984
Playas de Castellon
CEA Tenerife 1984
ADAS Campo

Playas de Castellon
Pratenc AA

Playas de Castellon

Club

Track Cross Road Team
Durango K. T.

Track Cross Road Team
Nutrisport Biznaga Malaga
Barcelona At.

Playas de Castellon
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Durango K. T.

Playas de Castellon
CAIM-TED

Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
Catarroja U. E.

CD Universitari

CEA Tenerife 1984

CEA Tenerife 1984
Track Cross Road Team
Playas de Castellon
Durango K. T.

Club
Track Cross Road Team
Avinent Manresa
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Ciudad
Madrid
Madrid
La Nucia
Ibiza
Castelldon
Madrid
Durango
Malaga
Madrid
Vitoria
Vitoria
Castelldon
Madrid
Zaragoza
Castelldon
Ibiza

Pereiro de Aguiar

Malaga
La Nucia
Madrid

Ciudad
Madrid
Almeria
Madrid
Almeria
Madrid
Malaga
Castelldon
Madrid
Ibiza
Torrevieja
Ibiza
Malaga
La Nucia
Durango
Durango
Ibiza

Tres Cantos

Madrid
La Nucia
Vitoria

Ciudad
Durango
Durango

Instituciones:

D=

s

Fecha
04.06.2022
04.06.2022
03.07.2021
09.06.2024
09.07.2016
04.06.2022
30.10.2022
13.07.2019
08.07.2023
04.07.2015
04.07.2015
08.07.2017
08.07.2023
03.07.2021
08.07.2017
09.06.2024
20.06.2009
13.07.2019
03.07.2021
08.07.2023

Fecha
04.06.2022
08.07.2023
08.07.2023
08.07.2023
04.06.2022
13.07.2019
08.07.2017
08.07.2023
09.06.2024
24.10.2020
09.06.2024
13.07.2019
03.07.2021
29.10.2023
29.10.2023
08.06.2024
13.07.2019
04.06.2022
03.07.2021
04.07.2015

Fecha
31.10.2021
31.10.2021



